Men's Division 3

Round 1 - Fri 02 Aug 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball Association

Division

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Day

Fri 02 Aug 2024
Fri 02 Aug 2024
Fri 02 Aug 2024
Fri 02 Aug 2024
Fri 02 Aug 2024

Fri 02 Aug 2024

Softball Queensland Masters

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Time

08:00

09:35

11:10

12:45

14:20

16:00

Subvenue

Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Diamond 5

Team 1

PK Pride

PK Pride
Southside Stingers
Scorpions

PK Pride

Scorpions

Team 2

Southside Stingers
Scorpions

Strikers

Southside Stingers
Strikers

Strikers

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20



Round 2 - Sat 03 Aug 2024

Caboolture Sports Softball Association

Division

Men's Division 3
Men's Division 3
Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
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Day

Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sat 03 Aug 2024

Sat 03 Aug 2024

Time
09:35
11:10
14:20

16:00

Subvenue
Diamond 2
Diamond 2
Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1
PK Pride
Scorpions
PK Pride

Southside Stingers

Team 2

Southside Stingers
Strikers

Scorpions

Strikers

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20



Round 3 - Sun 04 Aug 2024

Caboolture Sports Softball Association

Division

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3

Men's Division 3
Game 1

Men's Division 3
Game 2
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Day
Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Sun 04 Aug 2024

Time

08:00

09:35

13:15

15:00

Subvenue

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Diamond 2

Team 1
Scorpions

PK Pride

Team 3

Team 1

Team 2
Southside Stingers

Strikers

Team 4

Team 2

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20
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