

Men's Division 3

Round 1 · Fri 02 Aug 2024

Redcliffe Leagues Softball Association							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	08:00	Diamond 5	PK Pride	Southside Stingers		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	09:35	Diamond 5	PK Pride	Scorpions		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	11:10	Diamond 5	Southside Stingers	Strikers		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	12:45	Diamond 5	Scorpions	Southside Stingers		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	14:20	Diamond 5	PK Pride	Strikers		
Men's Division 3	Fri 02 Aug 2024	16:00	Diamond 5	Scorpions	Strikers		

Page 1 of 3 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20

Round 2 · Sat 03 Aug 2024

Caboolture Sports Softball Association						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Men's Division 3	Sat 03 Aug 2024	09:35	Diamond 2	PK Pride	Southside Stingers	
Men's Division 3	Sat 03 Aug 2024	11:10	Diamond 2	Scorpions	Strikers	
Men's Division 3	Sat 03 Aug 2024	14:20	Diamond 2	PK Pride	Scorpions	
Men's Division 3	Sat 03 Aug 2024	16:00	Diamond 2	Southside Stingers	Strikers	

Page 2 of 3 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20

Round 3 · Sun 04 Aug 2024

Caboolture Sports Softball Association							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Men's Division 3	Sun 04 Aug 2024	08:00	Diamond 2	Scorpions	Southside Stingers		
Men's Division 3	Sun 04 Aug 2024	09:35	Diamond 2	PK Pride	Strikers		
Men's Division 3 Game 1	Sun 04 Aug 2024	13:15	Diamond 2	Team 3	Team 4		
Men's Division 3 Game 2	Sun 04 Aug 2024	15:00	Diamond 2	Team 1	Team 2		

Page 3 of 3 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 03:17:20